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Day Month Day Routine Activity Particulars 

1 2nd Jan Thursday Winter Break end Guru Govind Singh Jayanti Celebration 

2 3rd Jan Friday 
Reopen after winter 
Recess 

Odd semester classes 

3 3rd Jan Friday Teaching Day Revision Classes 

4 4th Jan Saturday Weekly off  

5 5th Jan Sunday Weekly off  

6 6th Jan Monday Teaching Day  

7 7th Jan Tuesday Teaching Day  

8 8th Jan Wednesday Teaching Day  

9 9th Jan Thursday Examinations 3rd semester(Internal) 

10 10th Jan Friday Examinations 3rd semester(Internal) 

11 11th Jan Saturday Weekly off  

12 12th Jan Sunday Weekly off Yuva Day Celebration 

13 13th Jan Monday Holiday Sarhul 

14 14th Jan Tuesday Holiday Makar Shankranti 

15 15th Jan Wednesday Holiday Makar Sankranti and Tusu Parav 

16 16th Jan Thursday FDP Faculty Development Program 

17 17th Jan Friday Teaching Day 1st and 5th Semester classes and study break of 3rd 

18 18th Jan Saturday 
External Exam External examination of 3rd sem, Weekly off for 1st 

and 5th 

19 19th Jan Sunday Weekly off  

20 20th Jan Monday 
Theory Exam External examination of 3rd sem ,Teaching day for 

1st and 5th 

21 21st Jan Tuesday Teaching Day Teaching day for 1st and 5th 

22 22nd Jan Wednesday Theory Exam Teaching day for 1st and 5th 

23 23rd Jan Thursday Holiday Netaji’s Birthday Celebration 

24 24th Jan Friday Theory Exam Teaching day for 1st and 5th 

25 25th Jan Saturday Theory Exam Death anniversary of Sardar Jodh Singh 

26 26th Jan Sunday Holiday Republic Day Celebration 

27 27th Jan Monday Sessional Exam Sessional Exam of 3rd Semester 

28 28th Jan Tuesday Teaching Day Teaching day for 1st and 5th 

29 29th Jan Wednesday Teaching Day Declaration of Attendance % of Jan’20 , Teaching day 
for 1st and 5th 

30 30th Jan Thursday Holiday Swaraswati Puja 

31 31st Jan Friday Holiday Swaraswati Puja 

32 1st Feb Saturday Weekly off  

33 2nd Feb Sunday Weekly off  

34 3rd Feb Monday Semester Break Uploading of Routine, lesson plan etc. 

35 4th Feb Tuesday Semester Break  

36 5th Feb Wednesday Semester Break  

37 6th Feb Thursday Semester Break  

38 7th Feb Friday Semester Break  
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39 8th Feb Saturday Weekly off  

40 9th Feb Sunday Weekly off  

41 10th Feb Monday 1 Teaching Day Commencement of even semester classes 

42 11th Feb Tuesday 2 Teaching Day  

43 12th Feb Wednesday 3 Teaching Day  

44 13th Feb Thursday 4 Teaching Day  

45 14th Feb Friday 5 Teaching Day Seminar on 2nd half 

46 15th Feb Saturday Weekly off  

47 16th Feb Sunday Weekly off  

48 17th Feb Monday 6 Teaching Day  

49 18th Feb Tuesday 7 Teaching Day  

50 19th Feb Wednesday 8 Teaching Day  

51 20th Feb Thursday 9 Teaching Day  

52 21st Feb Friday Holiday Mahashivratri 

53 22nd Feb Saturday Weekly off  

54 23rd Feb Sunday Weekly off  

55 24th Feb Monday 10 Teaching Day Distribution of project to 6th semester students 

56 25th Feb Tuesday 11 Teaching Day  

57 26th Feb Wednesday 12 Teaching Day  

58 27th Feb Thursday 13 Teaching Day [Distribution 1st Assignment] 

59 28th Feb Friday 14 Teaching Day National Science Day Celebration, Declaration of 
Attendance % of Feb’20, Seminar on 2nd half 

60 29th Feb Saturday Weekly off  

61 1st Mar Sunday Weekly off  

62 2nd Mar Monday Sports Day  

63 3rd Mar Tuesday 15 Teaching Day  

64 4th Mar Wednesday 
16 Teaching Day [Submission of 1st Assignment] 

[Distribution of Topic for Debate/ PPT/ GD ] 

65 5th Mar Thursday 17 Teaching Day [Declaration of Attendance % of Feb] 

66 6th Mar Friday 
18 Teaching Day [Parent-Teacher Meeting - I] 

Seminar on 2nd half 

67 7th Mar Saturday Weekly off  

68 8th Mar Sunday Weekly off  

69 9th Mar Monday Holiday Dolyatra 

70 10th Mar Tuesday Holiday Holi 

71 11th Mar Wednesday Holiday Holi 

72 12th Mar Thursday Holiday Holi 

73 13th Mar Friday 
19 Teaching Day [Debate / GD/ PPT Competition] 

[Submission of Q paper-U Test 1] 

74 14th Mar Saturday Weekly off  

75 15th Mar Sunday Weekly off  

76 16th Mar Monday 
Exam Day [1st Internal Test] 

77 17th Mar Tuesday Exam Day [1st Internal Test] 
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78 18th Mar Wednesday Exam Day [1st Internal Test] 

79 19th Mar Thursday 20 Teaching Day [1st review of Project] 

80 20th Mar Friday 21 Teaching Day [1st seminar of Project] 

81 21st Mar Saturday Weekly off  

82 22nd Mar Sunday Weekly off  

83 23rd Mar Monday 22 Teaching Day  

84 24th Mar Tuesday 23 Teaching Day  

85 25th Mar Wednesday 24 Teaching Day  

86 26th Mar Thursday 25 Teaching Day  

87 27th Mar Friday Holiday Sahrul 

88 28th Mar Saturday Weekly off  

89 29th Mar Sunday Weekly off  

90 30th Mar Monday 26 Teaching Day  

91 31st Mar Tuesday 27 Teaching Day Declaration of Attendance % of March’20 

92 1st Apr Wednesday 28 Teaching Day Publication of 1st Unit Test Result 

93 2nd Apr Thursday Holiday Ramnavami 

94 3rd Apr Friday 
29 Teaching Day [2nd seminar of Project] 

[Declaration of Attendance %-Mar] 

95 4th Apr Saturday Weekly off  

96 5th Apr Sunday Weekly off  

97 6th Apr Monday Holiday Mahavir Jayanti 

98 7th Apr Tuesday 30 Teaching Day  

99 8th Apr Wednesday 31 Teaching Day  

100 9th Apr Thursday Holiday Shab-a-bahar 

101 10th Apr Friday Holiday Good Friday 

102 11th Apr Saturday Holiday  

103 12th Apr Sunday Holiday  

104 13th Apr Monday Holiday Ester 

105 14th Apr Tuesday Holiday Bengali New Year / Ambedkar’s Birthday 

106 15th Apr Wednesday 32 Teaching Day  

107 16th Apr Thursday 33 Teaching Day  

108 17th Apr Friday 34 Teaching Day  

109 18th Apr Saturday Weekly off  

110 19th Apr Sunday Weekly off  

111 20th Apr Monday 35 Teaching Day  

112 21st Apr Tuesday 36 Teaching Day [Parent-Teacher Meeting] 

113 22nd Apr Wednesday 37 Teaching Day Distribution of 2nd assignment 

114 23rd Apr Thursday 38 Teaching Day  

115 24th Apr Friday 39 Teaching Day Project Seminar by- EE, CE, ME, AUE,EEE 

116 25th Apr Saturday Weekly off  

117 26th Apr Sunday Weekly off  
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118 27th Apr Monday 40 Teaching Day  

119 28th Apr Tuesday 41 Teaching Day  

120 29th Apr Wednesday 42 Teaching Day  

121 30th Apr Thursday 43 Teaching Day Declaration of Attendance % of April’20 

122 1st May Friday Holiday May Day 

123 2nd May Saturday Weekly off  

124 3rd May Sunday Weekly off  

125 4th May Monday 44 Teaching Day [Declaration of Attendance % of April] 

126 5th May Tuesday 45 Teaching Day Mentoring Class 

127 6th May Wednesday 46 Teaching Day  

128 7th May Thursday Holiday Buddh Purnima 

129 8th May Friday 47 Teaching Day [Submission of 2nd Assignment] 

130 9th May Saturday Weekly off  

131 10th May Sunday Weekly off  

132 11th May Monday 48 Teaching Day  

133 12th May Tuesday 49 Teaching Day  

134 13th May Wednesday 50 Teaching Day  

135 14th May Thursday 51 Teaching Day  

136 15th May Friday 52 Teaching Day  

137 16th May Saturday Weekly off  

138 17th May Sunday Weekly off  

139 18th May Monday 53 Teaching Day  

140 19th May Tuesday 54 Teaching Day Mentoring Class 

141 20th May Wednesday 55 Teaching Day [Submission of Q paper- 2nd Unit Test] 

142 21st May Thursday 55 Teaching Day [Distribution Answer script of 2nd Unit Test ] 

143 22nd May Friday Holiday Last Friday of Ramzan 

144 23rd May Saturday Weekly off  

145 24th May Sunday Weekly off  

146 25th May Monday Holiday Eid-UL-Fitar 

147 26th May Tuesday Holiday Eid-UL-Fitar 

148 27th May Wednesday Exam [2nd Internal Test] 

149 28th May Thursday Exam [2nd Internal Test] 

150 29th May Friday Exam [2nd Internal Test] 

151 30th May Saturday Weekly off  

152 31st May Sunday Weekly off  

153 1st June Monday 56 Teaching Day  

154 2nd June Tuesday 57 Teaching Day  

155 3rd June Wednesday 58 Teaching Day  

156 4th June Thursday 59Teaching Day [Declaration of Attendance % of May] 

157 5th June Friday 60 Teaching Day Seminar 
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158 6th June Saturday Weekly off  

159 7th June Sunday Weekly off  

160 8th June Monday 61 Teaching Day  

161 9th June Tuesday 62 Teaching Day  

162 10th June Wednesday 63 Teaching Day  

163 11th June Thursday 64 Teaching Day  

164 12th June Friday 
65 Teaching Day Seminar 

Publication of 2nd Unit Test Result 

165 13th June Saturday Weekly off  

166 14th June Sunday Weekly off  

167 15th June Monday Practical Exam Internal 

168 16th June Tuesday Sessional Exam Internal 

169 17th June Wednesday 66 Teaching Day  

170 18th June Thursday 67 Teaching Day Submission of final year project 

171 19th June Friday 68 Teaching Day Final Seminar 

172 20th June Saturday Semester Break  

173 21st June Sunday Semester Break  

174 22nd June Monday 69 Teaching Day  

175 23rd June Tuesday Holiday Rath Yatra 

176 24th June Wednesday 70 Teaching Day  

177 25th June Thursday Semester Break  

178 26th June Friday Semester Break  

179 27th June Saturday Semester Break  

180 28th June Sunday Semester Break  

181 29th June Monday Semester Break  

182 30th June Tuesday Semester Break  
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  Jan Feb Mar Apr May June Total 

1 Teaching Day        

2 Holiday        

3 Sunday off        

4 Saturday off        

5 Project 

Seminar/Workshop 

       

6 Other Events 

organized 

       

7 International 

Conference 

       

8 National Conference        

9 FDP        

10 Annual Sports        

11 Theory Examination        

12 Practical 

Examination 

       

13 Semester Break        

14 Study Leave        

15 Misc.        

Total  31 29 31 30 31 30 181 

 


